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PATCHCORD ŚWIATŁOWODOWY SM 5M
SIMPLEX 9/125, SC/APC-LC/UPC 3MM

Numer katalogowy 12328

Kod producenta OP-SCA-LCU-SM-DX-5

Typ złącza SC/APC-LC/UPC

Długość 5M

Opis produktu
 

PATCHCORD ŚWIATŁOWODOWY SM 5M SIMPLEX 9/125, SC/APC-LC/UPC 3MM
Model: OP-SCA-LCU-SM-DX-5
Długość: 5M
Typ złącza: SC/APC-LC/UPC
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